Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases — August 2024.
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Bolinda audio/ABC New Best of Australian — CD

Bolinda

Bolinda

. Price
QTY Author Title Format Genre NZD excl. GST ISBN Cost
Ware, Bronnie The Purple Chair 4CD Contemporary Fiction $114.95 9781038679185
Park, Tony The Protector 10 CD Crime & Thriller $184.95 9781038680907
Hickey, Margaret The Creeper 10 CD Crime & Thriller $184.95 9781038680938
Mental State: Navigating Australia's Insane .
Cross, Mark Mental-Health System and How to Fix It 8 CD Autobiography $174.95 9781038643490
Braunias, Steve The Survivors: Stories of Death and Desperation 8 CD True Crime $169.95 9781460738665
' The Healthy Hundred: . _ '
Larkins, Peter 100 Ways to a Healthier, Happier and Longer Life 8CD Lifestyle — Wellbeing $174.95 9781038679192
McArthur, Fiona Back to Birdsville 10 CD Romance $184.95 9781038680921
Hein, Cathryn Rocking Horse Hill: A Levenham Love Story #1 9CD Romance $179.95 9781038680877
Dent, Maggie Help Me Help My Teen 10 CD Lifestyle — Wellbeing $184.95 9781038680914
Temple-Camp, Cynric The Final Diagniosis: 9D True Crime $179.95 9781460738528
' Obscure Cases of Death, Disease & Murder '
Scoullar, Jennifer Billabong Bend: The Wild Australia Stories #3 8 CD Romance $174.95 9781038680891
Hunter, Kelly Matilda Next Door: Outback Brides Return to Wirralong #1 5CD Romance $124.95 9781038680884
Clark, Sherryl Woman, Missing 8CD Crime & Thriller $174.95 9781460738177
Jones, Jennie The Girls from Fitzroy 10 CD Romance $184.95 9781460737514
Jennings, Mitch ATown Called Treachery 9CD Crime & Thriller $179.95 9781460737446

Ware, Bronnie

Park, Tony

Hickey, Margaret

Cross, Mark

Braunias, Steve

Larkins, Peter

McAvrthur, Fiona

Hein, Cathryn

Dent, Maggie

The Purple Chair

The Protector

The Creeper

Mental State: Navigating Australia's Insane
Mental-Health System and How to Fix It

The Survivors: Stories of Death and Desperation

The Healthy Hundred:
100 Ways to a Healthier, Happier and Longer Life

Back to Birdsville

Rocking Horse Hill: A Levenham Love Story #1

Help Me Help My Teen

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

Contemporary Fiction

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Autobiography

True Crime

Lifestyle — Wellbeing

Romance

Romance

Lifestyle — Wellbeing

$109.95

$169.95

$169.95

$169.95

$154.95

$159.95

$169.95

$164.95

$169.95

9781038679253

9781038681348

9781038681379

9781038644015

9781460738672

9781038679260

9781038681362

9781038681317

9781038681355
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Bolinda Library New Releases — August 2024.

Bolinda audio/ABC New Best of Australian — MP3CD (cont.)

Patterson, James

Picoult, Jodi

Ross, L.J.

Slater, K.L.

Roberts, Nora

La Plante, Lynda

Christie, Agatha

French, Tana

Foley, Lucy

North, Lauren

Candlish, Louise

Tremblay, Paul

George, Boy

Grenville, Kate

Sims, Gill

Macneal, Elizabeth

Hawkins, Alis

Miller, Kirsten

Cogman, Genevieve

Atkinson, Hazel

0'Neill, Joseph

Glenn, Joanna

Morrey, Beth

Bolinda audio International New Adult — CD

Private Monaco: Private #19

Wish You Were Here

The Bay: Summer Suspense Mysteries #3

Husband and Wife

Mind Games

Whole Life Sentence: Tennison #10

Agatha Christie’s Marple: Expert on Wickedness

The Hunter: Cal Hooper #2

The Midnight Feast

I'm Her Mother

Our Holiday

Horror Movie

Karma: My Autobiography

Restless Dolly Maunder

Why Mummy Drinks on Holiday: Why Mummy #6

The Burial Plot

A Bitter Remedy: The Oxford Mysteries #1

Lula Dean’s Little Library of Banned Books

Elusive: The Scarlet Revolution #2

Dark Harvest

Godwin

Maybe, Perhaps, Possibly

Lucky Day

6CD

10CD

5CD

8CD

13CD

10CD

10CD

14CD

9CD

9CD

10CD

7CD

10CD

6CD

9CD

10CD

11CD

9CD

10CD

8CD

12CD

10CD

9CD

Crime & Thriller

Contemporary Fiction

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Psychological Fiction

Crime & Thriller

Psychological Fiction

Horror

Autobiography

Historical Fiction

Contemporary Fiction

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Contemporary Fiction

Historical Fiction

Contemporary Fiction

Literary Fiction

Contemporary Fiction

Contemporary Fiction

$149.95

$184.95

$129.95

$169.95

$199.95

$184.95

$184.95

$199.95

$179.95

$179.95

$184.95

$154.95

$184.95

$184.95

$179.95

$184.95

$194.95

$179.95

$194.95

$169.95

$194.95

$194.95

$179.95

9781038680587

9781038680563

9781038680648

9781038680631

9781038680570

9781038680679

9780008705497

9781038680594

9780008705220

9781038679161

9780008704926

9781038679178

9781038680662

9781038680686

9780008705640

9781035058846

9781038680600

9780008704971

9781035058808

9781038680617

9780008707422

9780008698812

9780008705596

QTY  Author Title Format Genre NZDP;:EI.EGST ISBN Cost
Temple-Camp, Cynric D rinal Diagnoss +th, Disase & Murder 1MP3CD  True Crime $164.95 9781460738535
Scoullar, Jennifer Billabong Bend: The Wild Australia Stories #3 1 MP3CD Romance $159.95 9781038681331
Hunter, Kelly Matilda Next Door: Outback Brides Return to Wirralong #1 1 MP3CD Romance $114.95 9781038681324
Clark, Sherryl Woman, Missing 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $159.95 9781460738184
Jones, Jennie The Girls from Fitzroy 1 MP3CD Romance $169.95 9781460737521
Jennings, Mitch ATown Called Treachery 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $164.95 9781460737453
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Bolinda Library New Releases — August 2024.

Bolinda audio International New Adult - CD (cont.)

. Price
QTY Author Title Format Genre NZD excl. GST ISBN Cost
) . Writing on the Wall: Graffiti, Rebellion and the Making of .
Pelling, Madeleine Fighteenth-Century Britain 8 CD History $174.95 9781038680624
Davis, Megan Bay of Thieves 10CD Crime & Thriller $184.95 9781038680655

Bolinda audio International New Adult — MP3CD

Patterson, James Private Monaco: Private #19 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $134.95 9781038681027
Picoult, Jodi Wish You Were Here 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction $169.95 9781038681003
Ross, L.J. The Bay: Summer Suspense Mysteries #3 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $119.95 9781038681089
Slater, K.L. Husband and Wife 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $169.95 9781038681072
Roberts, Nora Mind Games 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $184.95 9781038681010
La Plante, Lynda Whole Life Sentence: Tennison #10 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $169.95 9781038681119
Christie, Agatha Agatha Christie’s Marple: Expert on Wickedness 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $169.95 9780008705503
French, Tana The Hunter: Cal Hooper #2 2 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $184.95 9781038681034
Foley, Lucy The Midnight Feast 1 MP3CD Psychological Fiction $164.95 9780008705237
North, Lauren I'm Her Mother 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $164.95 9781038679239
Candlish, Louise Our Holiday 1 MP3CD Psychological Fiction $169.95 9780008704933
Tremblay, Paul Horror Movie 1 MP3CD Horror $144.95 9781038679246
George, Boy Karma: My Autobiography 1 MP3CD Autobiography $169.95 9781038681102
Grenville, Kate Restless Dolly Maunder 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction $169.95 9781038681126
Sims, Gill Why Mummy Drinks on Holiday: Why Mummy #6 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction $164.95 9780008705657
Macneal, Elizabeth The Burial Plot 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $169.95 9781035058853
Hawkins, Alis A Bitter Remedy: The Oxford Mysteries #1 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $179.95 9781038681041
Miller, Kirsten Lula Dean’s Little Library of Banned Books 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction $164.95 9780008704988
Cogman, Genevieve Elusive: The Scarlet Revolution #2 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction $179.95 9781035058815
Atkinson, Hazel Dark Harvest 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction $154.95 9781038681058
0'Neill, Joseph Godwin 1 MP3CD Literary Fiction $179.95 9780008707415
Glenn, Joanna Maybe, Perhaps, Possibly 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction $179.95 9780008698829
Morrey, Beth Lucky Day 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction $159.95 9780008705602
Pelling, Madeleine \éYgr;lt?tr;ger?trr]wtgergjr”y Gratit, Rebellon and the Making of 4 ypacp — history $15095 9781038681065
Davis, Megan Bay of Thieves 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $169.95 9781038681096
Cotton, Fearne I'fg:fs;:‘vig%‘rz:olk" or When Life Feels Stressful 6CD Lifestyle —Wellbeing ~ $139.95 9781038673909
Brennan, Fiona Sleep Well: 8 Habits to Help You Fall Asleep, Stay 9CD  Lifestyle—Welbeing ~ $179.95 9781038680754

Asleep and Wake Up Refreshed
NZ Order Form August 2024 — Page 3



Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases — August 2024.

1B

Bolinda audio New Wellbeing & Lifestyle — MP3CD

n Price
QTY Author Title Format Genre NZD excl. GST ISBN Cost
Cotton, Fearne Little Things: 1MP3CD  Lifestyle — Wellbein $12495 9781038674036
' A Positive Toolkit for When Life Feels Stressful 9 '
Brennan, Fiona Sleep Well: 8 Habits to Help You Fall Asleep, Stay 1MP3CD  Lifestyle—Wellbeing ~ $164.95 9781038681195

Asleep and Wake Up Refreshed

Bolinda audio New Saga & Romance - CD

Fullerton, Jean Felicity's War: The Stepney Girls #3 10 CD Sagas $184.95 9781038680709
Hannah, Kristin The Nightingale 10CD Sagas $184.95 9781035059010
Cox, Josephine Somewhere, Someday 10 CD Romance $184.95 9781038680693
Dickinson, Miranda A Parcel for Anna Browne 10 CD Romance $184.95 9781035058976
Allen, Diane Wartime in the Dales 10CD Sagas $184.95 9781035059089
Kitson, Bill New Arrivals in Byland Crescent: Cowgill Family Saga #4 9CD Sagas $179.95 9781038680716
Wood, Mary The Guernsey Girls Go to War: The Guernsey Girls #2 10CD Sagas $184.95 9781035058884
Kenny, Averil The Mistress of Dara Island 11 CD Romance $194.95 9781038680747
Fraser, Janey The Playgroup 10CD Romance $184.95 9781038680730
Wassmer, M.J. Zero Stars, Do Not Recommend 10 CD Romance $184.95 9781038680723

Bolinda audio New Saga & Romance — MP3CD

Fullerton, Jean Felicity's War: The Stepney Girls #3 1 MP3CD Sagas $169.95 9781038681140
Hannah, Kristin The Nightingale 1 MP3CD Sagas $169.95 9781035059027
Cox, Josephine Somewhere, Someday 1 MP3CD Romance $169.95 9781038681133
Dickinson, Miranda A Parcel for Anna Browne 1 MP3CD Romance $169.95 9781035058983
Allen, Diane Wartime in the Dales 1 MP3CD Sagas $169.95 9781035059119
Kitson, Bill New Arrivals in Byland Crescent: Cowgill Family Saga #4 1 MP3CD Sagas $164.95 9781038681157
Wood, Mary The Guernsey Girls Go to War: The Guernsey Girls #2 1 MP3CD Sagas $169.95 9781035058891
Kenny, Averil The Mistress of Dara Island 1 MP3CD Romance $179.95 9781038681188
Fraser, Janey The Playgroup 1 MP3CD Romance $169.95 9781038681171
Wassmer, M.J. Zero Stars, Do Not Recommend 1 MP3CD Romance $169.95 9781038681164

Bolinda audio International Perennial Bestsellers — CD

La Plante, Lynda Royal Flush 10CD  Crime & Thriler $184.95 9781038680969
Beaton, M.C. Ginny: Edwardian Candelight #3 4CD Romance $124.95 9781038680945
Ness, Patrick The Knife of Never Letting Go & The New World: 110D Fantasy Fiction $199.95 9781038680952

La Plante, Lynda

Beaton, M.C.

Chaos Walking #0.5 & 1

Bolinda audio International Perennial Bestsellers — MP3CD

Royal Flush 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $169.95 9781038681409

Ginny: Edwardian Candelight #3 1 MP3CD Romance $114.95 9781038681386
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases — August 2024.

1B

Bolinda audio International Perennial Bestsellers — MP3CD

. Price
QTY Author Title Format Genre NZD excl. GST ISBN Cost
The Knife of Never Letting Go & The New World:

Ness, Patrick Chaos Walking #0.5 & 1

1 MP3CD Fantasy Fiction $179.95 9781038681393

Bolinda audio/ABC New Preschool & Children's — CD

Barty, Ash Doubles Disaster: Tennis Camp Diaries #1 1CD Children's Fiction $69.95 9781460738597
Rauf, Onjali Q. The Boy at the Back of the Class 5CD Children's Fiction $109.95 9781038680761
Carroll, Emma The Houdini Inheritance 5CD Children's Fiction $119.95 9781038680785
Sellon, Carrie Pizza Pete and the Perilous Potions: Pizza Pete #1 3CD Children's Fiction $89.95 9781038680808
de Moraes, Thiago Let Sleeping Gods Lie 6CD Children's Fiction $119.95 9781038680778
Muncaster, Harriet Emerald Collection 2: Emerald 2CD Children's Fiction $69.95 9781038680792
Tijani, Davina Yomi and the Curse of Grootslang: The Nkara Chronicles #3 4CD Children's Fiction $99.95 9781038680839
Flanagan, John Ambush at Sorato: Ranger's Apprentice The Royal Ranger #7 7CD Children's Fiction $129.95 9781038676573
Moriarty, Sinéad Finding Hope 4CD Children's Fiction $99.95 9781038680822
Carberry, Nina Ride to the Rescue: Rowan Tree Stables #1 4CD Children's Fiction $99.95 9781038680815

Bolinda audio/ABC New Preschool & Children's — MP3CD

Barty, Ash Doubles Disaster: Tennis Gamp Diaries #1 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $69.95 9781460738603
Raduf, Onjali Q. The Boy at the Back of the Class 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $109.95 9781038681201
Carroll, Emma The Houdini Inheritance 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $114.95 9781038681225
Sellon, Carrie Pizza Pete and the Perilous Potions: Pizza Pete #1 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $89.95 9781038681249
de Moraes, Thiago Let Sleeping Gods Lie 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $114.95 9781038681218
Muncaster, Harriet Emerald Collection 2: Emerald 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $69.95 9781038681232
Tijani, Davina Yomi and the Curse of Grootslang: The Nkara Chronicles #3 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $99.95 9781038681270
Flanagan, John Ambush at Sorato: Ranger's Apprentice The Royal Ranger #7 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $124.95 9781038676627
Moriarty, Sinéad Finding Hope 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $99.95 9781038681263
Carberry, Nina Ride to the Rescue: Rowan Tree Stables #1 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $99.95 9781038681256

Not in Standing Order — CD

Patterson, James Tiger, Tiger 10CD Biography $184.95 9781038680990
Thomson, Pari Greenwild: The City Beyond the Sea: Greenwild #2 8CD Children's Fiction $99.95 9781035058938
Radf, Onjali Q. The Star Outside My Window 6CD Children's Fiction $119.95 9781038680983
Hegarty, Shane The Rusty Rescue: Boot #2 2CD Children's Fiction $84.95 9781038680976
French, Jess Beastlands: Race to Frostfall Mountain: Beastlands #1 8 CD Children's Fiction $139.95 9781038680853
Conway, Nicole Pathfinder: The Dragonrider Heritage #6 9CD Children's Fiction $99.95 9781038680846

NZ Order Form August 2024 — Page 5



Unabridged Audio Order Form.

Bolinda Library New Releases — August 2024.

Not in Standing Order — MP3CD

U

Price

QTY  Author Title Format Genre NZD excl. GST ISBN Cost
Patterson, James Tiger, Tiger 1 MP3CD Biography $169.95 9781038681430
Thomson, Pari Greenwild: The City Beyond the Sea: Greenwild #2 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $99.95 9781035058945
Radf, Onjali Q. The Star Outside My Window 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $114.95 9781038681423
Hegarty, Shane The Rusty Rescue: Boot #2 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $84.95 9781038681416
French, Jess Beastlands: Race to Frostfall Mountain: Beastlands #1 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $134.95 9781038681294
Conway, Nicole Pathfinder: The Dragonrider Heritage #6 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $99.95 9781038681287

Already released bestselling titles not to be missed — CD

La Plante, Lynda Dark Rooms: Tennison #8 9CD Crime & Thriller $174.95 9781038621283
La Plante, Lynda Taste of Blood: Tennison #9 10CD Crime & Thriller $184.95 9781038654816
Cogman, Genevieve The Invisible Library: The Invisible Library #1 10CD Fantasy Fiction $184.95 9781867531098
Cogman, Genevieve Scarlet: The Scarlet Revolution #1 8CD Fantasy Fiction $179.95 9781038648549
Dent, Maggie Girlnood: 11CD  Lifesyle—Welbeing  $199.95 9781038607980
’ Raising Our Little Girls to be Happy, Healthy and Heard '
Parental as Anything:
Dent, Maggie A common-sense guide to raising happy, healthy kids - from 7CD Lifestyle — Wellbeing $159.95 9781867548621
toddlers to tweens
Escape from Falaise: . S
Flanagan, John Ranger's Apprentice The Royal Ranger #5 6 CD Children's Fiction $134.95 9781867585350
Flanagan, John Arazan's Wolves: Ranger's Apprentice The Royal Ranger #6 6 CD Children's Fiction $134.95 9781038643421

Already released bestselling titles not to be missed — MP3CD

La Plante, Lynda Dark Rooms: Tennison #8 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $159.95 9781038621290
La Plante, Lynda Taste of Blood: Tennison #9 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $169.95 9781038655134
Cogman, Genevieve The Invisible Library: The Invisible Library #1 1 MP3CD Fantasy Fiction $169.95 9781867531203
Cogman, Genevieve Scarlet: The Scarlet Revolution #1 1 MP3CD Fantasy Fiction $164.95 9781038648556
Dent, Maggie Girlhood: TMP3CD  Lifestyle—Welbeing ~ $184.95 9781038607997
’ Raising Our Little Girls to be Happy, Healthy and Heard '
Parental as Anything:
Dent, Maggie A common-sense guide to raising happy, healthy kids - from 1 MP3CD Lifestyle — Wellbeing $144.95 9781867548768
toddlers to tweens
Escape from Falaise: . R
Flanagan, John Ranger's Apprentice The Royal Ranger #5 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $129.95 9781867585398
Flanagan, John Arazan's Wolves: Ranger's Apprentice The Royal Ranger #6 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $129.95 9781038643940
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.

Bolinda Library New Releases — August 2024.

NEED SOME EXTRA TITLES? ADD TO YOUR ORDER BELOW.

Order # Date

FORMAT

Library

Address

Contact Name

Email

Phone

Bolinda is the proud sponsor of the Australian Children’s Laureate and Stig Live @ the Library.

MA#&V GOVERNMENT k l H”””“ “ ‘ I fmege

PROCUREMENT PROCUREMENT \\‘;’"?‘% ~ :
ACEROVEDCONTRACTOR /AUSTRALIAN CHILDREN'S o ry

CERTIFIED SUPPLIER e e TS

ISBN/APN QTy

TOTAL $

Bolinda Publishing P/L
17 Mohr Street, Tullamarine 3043

Postal Address
Locked Bag 1315,
Tullamarine VIC 3043
Australia

T 1300 782 547
E sales@bolinda.com

bolindalibrary.com

localbuy

- | Bolinda

®, | audio
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	CostHickey Margaret The Creeper 10 CD Crime  Thriller 18495 9781038680938: 
	QTYRow4: 
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	QTYRow5: 
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	CostJennings Mitch A Town Called Treachery 9 CD Crime  Thriller 17995 9781460737446: 
	Ware Bronnie The Purple Chair 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction 10995 9781038679253: 
	Park Tony The Protector 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 16995 9781038681348: 
	Hickey Margaret The Creeper 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 16995 9781038681379: 
	Cross Mark Mental State Navigating Australias Insane MentalHealth System and How to Fix It 1 MP3CD Autobiography 16995 9781038644015: 
	Braunias Steve The Survivors Stories of Death and Desperation 1 MP3CD True Crime 15495 9781460738672: 
	Larkins Peter The Healthy Hundred 100 Ways to a Healthier Happier and Longer Life 1 MP3CD Lifestyle  Wellbeing 15995 9781038679260: 
	McArthur Fiona Back to Birdsville 1 MP3CD Romance 16995 9781038681362: 
	Hein Cathryn Rocking Horse Hill A Levenham Love Story 1 1 MP3CD Romance 16495 9781038681317: 
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	Ross LJ The Bay Summer Suspense Mysteries 3 5 CD Crime  Thriller 12995 9781038680648: 
	Slater KL Husband and Wife 8 CD Crime  Thriller 16995 9781038680631: 
	Roberts Nora Mind Games 13 CD Crime  Thriller 19995 9781038680570: 
	La Plante Lynda Whole Life Sentence Tennison 10 10 CD Crime  Thriller 18495 9781038680679: 
	Christie Agatha Agatha Christies Marple Expert on Wickedness 10 CD Crime  Thriller 18495 9780008705497: 
	French Tana The Hunter Cal Hooper 2 14 CD Crime  Thriller 19995 9781038680594: 
	Foley Lucy The Midnight Feast 9 CD Psychological Fiction 17995 9780008705220: 
	North Lauren Im Her Mother 9 CD Crime  Thriller 17995 9781038679161: 
	Candlish Louise Our Holiday 10 CD Psychological Fiction 18495 9780008704926: 
	Tremblay Paul Horror Movie 7 CD Horror 15495 9781038679178: 
	George Boy Karma My Autobiography 10 CD Autobiography 18495 9781038680662: 
	Grenville Kate Restless Dolly Maunder 6 CD Historical Fiction 18495 9781038680686: 
	Sims Gill Why Mummy Drinks on Holiday Why Mummy 6 9 CD Contemporary Fiction 17995 9780008705640: 
	Macneal Elizabeth The Burial Plot 10 CD Crime  Thriller 18495 9781035058846: 
	Hawkins Alis A Bitter Remedy The Oxford Mysteries 1 11 CD Crime  Thriller 19495 9781038680600: 
	Miller Kirsten Lula Deans Little Library of Banned Books 9 CD Contemporary Fiction 17995 9780008704971: 
	Cogman Genevieve Elusive The Scarlet Revolution 2 10 CD Historical Fiction 19495 9781035058808: 
	Atkinson Hazel Dark Harvest 8 CD Contemporary Fiction 16995 9781038680617: 
	ONeill Joseph Godwin 12 CD Literary Fiction 19495 9780008707422: 
	Glenn Joanna Maybe Perhaps Possibly 10 CD Contemporary Fiction 19495 9780008698812: 
	Morrey Beth Lucky Day 9 CD Contemporary Fiction 17995 9780008705596: 
	QTYRow1_3: 
	CostPelling Madeleine Writing on the Wall Graffiti Rebellion and the Making of EighteenthCentury Britain 8 CD History 17495 9781038680624: 
	CostDavis Megan Bay of Thieves 10 CD Crime  Thriller 18495 9781038680655: 
	Patterson James Private Monaco Private 19 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 13495 9781038681027: 
	Picoult Jodi Wish You Were Here 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction 16995 9781038681003: 
	Ross LJ The Bay Summer Suspense Mysteries 3 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 11995 9781038681089: 
	Slater KL Husband and Wife 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 16995 9781038681072: 
	Roberts Nora Mind Games 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 18495 9781038681010: 
	La Plante Lynda Whole Life Sentence Tennison 10 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 16995 9781038681119: 
	Christie Agatha Agatha Christies Marple Expert on Wickedness 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 16995 9780008705503: 
	French Tana The Hunter Cal Hooper 2 2 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 18495 9781038681034: 
	Foley Lucy The Midnight Feast 1 MP3CD Psychological Fiction 16495 9780008705237: 
	North Lauren Im Her Mother 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 16495 9781038679239: 
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